N°

SOLICITUD

5622/2017

5620/2017

5613/2017

5617/2017

5619/2017

TRAMITE

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

PLACA

AB79946

AB76895

AB70591

AB75771

AB75776

NIOS

CONDICIONES DE UNEA
E MAYO AL MES DE JULIO DEL

FECHA DE
RESOLUCION

PRESTATARIO RESOLUCION

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
C.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17

29/05/2017

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619-
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
C.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17

29/05/2017

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619-
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
C.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17

29/05/2017

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619-
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
C.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17

29/05/2017

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619-
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
C.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17

29/05/2017



10

11

12

5614/2017

5616/2017

5618/2017

38602/2016

16512/2017

16516/2017

17019/2017

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
SERVICIO

CAMBIO DE
RUTA

Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a
Exclusivo
Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a
Exclusivo
Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a

Exclusivo

RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619

SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-

AB70625
c.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619
SEA 30-B S. A. DE  5618-5617-5616-
AB75770
c.v 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION
N0.5622-5620-5619-
SEA 30-B S. A. DE 5618-5617-5616-
AB75775
c.V 5614-5613/2017-
MODICONT-
0070/2013/DL-17
) ) RESOLUCION No
JOSE NAPOLEON
38602/2016-
AB76407 CASTELLANOS
MODICONV-
CASTELLANOS
0062/2013/UCT-17
RESOLUCION
MARIO
No.16512/2017-
AB79018 SALMERON
MODICONT-
VENTURA
0563/2017/DL-17
RESOLUCION
MARIO
N0.16516/2017-
AB75576 SALMERON
MODICONT-
VENTURA
0563/2017/DL-17
RESOLUCION
MARIO
N0.17019/2017-
AB72577 SALMERON
MODICONT-
VENTURA

0563/2017/DL-17

29/05/2017

29/05/2017

29/05/2017

19/04/2017

29/06/2017

29/06/2017

29/06/2017



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

17021/2017

16514/2017

16515/2017

16517/2017

6282/2017

6602/2017

6599/2017

6591/2017

Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a

Exclusivo

Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a
Exclusivo
Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a
Exclusivo
Cambio de
Ruta y
Servicio de
Ordinario a
Exclusivo
MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

AB74902

AB77713

AB77789

AB80117

MB2745

AB80288

AB75377

AB80547

MARIO
SALMERON
VENTURA

MARIO
SALMERON
VENTURA

MARIO
SALMERON
VENTURA

MARIO
SALMERON
VENTURA

EMTRANSAM,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

SE ACTUALIZA
SOLICITUD CON
BASE EN
RESOLUCION
No0.17021/2017-
MODICONT-
0563/2017/DL-17

RESOLUCION
No.16514/2017-
MODICONT-
0563/2017/DL-17

RESOLUCION
N0.16515/2017-
MODICONT-
0563/2017/DL-17

RESOLUCION
No0.16517/2017-
MODICONT-
0563/2017/DL-17

RESOLUCION
No0.6282/2017-
DENG/MODICONV-
363/2008/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6599-6591-6594-
6595/2017-
MODICONV-
0101/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6599-6591-6594-
6595/2017-
MODICONV-
0101/2013/DL-17

29/06/2017

03/07/2017

29/06/2017

29/06/2017

23/05/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

6592/2017

6594/2017

6595/2017

6596/2017

6597/2017

6604/2017

6606/2017

49627/2016

12795/2017

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
SDE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
SDE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
SDE LINEA

MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA
MODIFICACI
ON A
CONDICIONE
S DE LINEA

AB80290

AB80292

AB80289

AB80397

AB80428

AB7612

AB72131

AB76889

AB76670

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

RUTA OCHO,
S.A. DE C.V.

IRISJEANNETTE

MENJIVAR
MENDEZ

GUADALUPE
RAFAEL DEL C.
MARTINEZ
PACAS

RESOLUCION No.
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6599-6591-6594-
6595/2017-
MODICONV-
0101/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION
No0.6595-
MODICONT-
0101/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
6602-6592-6596-
6597-6604-
6606/2017-
MODICONV-
0100/2013/DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
49627/2016-
MODICONT-
0588/2017-DL-17
RESOLUCION No.
12795/2017-
MODICONT-
0310/2017/DL-17

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

20/06/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

08/06/2017

27/06/2017

27/06/2017






